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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 28 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 12:21 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:05.95 Danijela Đinaković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
MNE - 16 1:06.01 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Obninsk (RUS) 18.03.2014
MNE - 14 1:08.58 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024
MNE - 12 1:10.89 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
MNE - 10 1:26.46 Tara Petrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 1:20.02 367
--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

2. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:27.18 284
3. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:27.28 283
4. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:28.67 270
5. Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 1:29.89 259
6. Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI 1:30.01 258
7. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:31.49 246
8. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 1:31.62 245
9. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 1:35.38 217

10. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:35.91 213
11. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:37.99 200
12. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 1:38.52 197
13. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:41.22 181
14. Daria Kozlova 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:50.46 139

12 - 13 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 1:11.06 525 ?
2. Lena Begenišić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1:20.10 366
3. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 1:22.35 337
4. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 1:23.80 320
5. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 1:28.26 274
6. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 1:30.41 254

14 - 15 godina

1. Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 1:10.46 538 Q
2. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 1:11.06 525 ?
3. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 1:14.34 458
4. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1:15.79 432
5. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 1:16.79 416
6. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 1:22.04 341
7. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 1:22.36 337
8. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 1:24.40 313
9. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 1:25.85 297

16 - 17 godina

1. Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR 1:11.48 515 R
2. Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 1:12.72 489
3. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 1:13.33 477
4. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 1:14.17 461
5. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:16.93 413
6. Teodora Račić 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:17.45 405
7. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 1:18.64 387
8. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:39.65 190
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 28, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina Milutinović 01 Partizan, BG 1:03.12 749 Q
2. Sudem Denızlı 05 Turkıye 1:04.14 714 Q
3. Goksu Dogan 05 Turkıye 1:04.95 687 Q
4. Ozlem Yetım 05 Turkıye 1:06.21 649 Q
5. Ekın Nazlı Okudur 06 Turkıye 1:06.47 641 Q
6. Lara Lilić 06 Proleter, ZR 1:06.61 637 Q
7. Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 1:10.46 538 Q
8. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 1:11.06 525 ?

Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 1:11.06 525 ?
10. Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR 1:11.48 515 R
11. Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 1:12.72 489
12. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 1:13.33 477
13. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 1:14.17 461
14. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 1:14.34 458
15. Dorotea Bukvić 02 11. April, BG 1:15.68 434
16. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1:15.79 432
17. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 1:16.79 416
18. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:16.93 413
19. Teodora Račić 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 1:17.45 405
20. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 1:18.64 387
21. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 1:20.02 367

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

22. Lena Begenišić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 1:20.10 366
23. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 1:22.04 341
24. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 1:22.35 337
25. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 1:22.36 337
26. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 1:23.80 320
27. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 1:24.40 313
28. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 1:25.85 297
29. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 1:27.18 284
30. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:27.28 283
31. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 1:28.26 274
32. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:28.67 270
33. Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 1:29.89 259
34. Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI 1:30.01 258
35. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 1:30.41 254
36. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:31.49 246
37. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 1:31.62 245
38. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 1:35.38 217
39. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 1:35.91 213
40. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:37.99 200
41. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 1:38.52 197
42. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:39.65 190
43. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:41.22 181
44. Daria Kozlova 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:50.46 139


